1
D
oc
u
m
en
t
11

 ,�2 /LQH DQG DQ ,17� (QDEOH
 ,�2 /LQH DQG 8VHU ,QWHUUXSW
ORDERING GUIDE
Model DIO48S/AT-P
Board, manual, software
Model 2M50FC
Screw terminal board for field wiring
Model 2TK2D-6
6" section of SNAPTRACK
Model TKAD
DIN kit mounting clips for SNAPTRACK (2
required)
Model 50IDC
IDC Header connector
Model CAB50-6
6 ft (1.83 m) cable to connect to PB24 Isolation
Relay Rack
Model CAB50A-6
Cable to connect to UTB-K Screw Terminal Panel
or to 2M50FC
Model UTB
Terminal Panel
Model UTB-K
Termination panel w/ metal enclosure
Relative Humidity
0 to 90% non-condensing
Connector
50-pin IDC Header/ 24 I/O lines
Address Requirements
16 bytes
Interrupts
3 thru 7, 10 thru 12, 14 & 15
SPECIFICATIONS CONT.
A disk is provided that includes a graphical Set-
up program, and a routine titled FINDBASE that
helps select an I/O base address that will not
conflict with other resources already installed in
the computer.  Another software feature included
is Windows DLLs that are designed to work with
any Windows language that allows calls to DLLs.
These DLLs support Windows 3.1x, Windows 95
and Windows NT.
Operating Systems Supported
DOS 3.3 and higher
Windows 3.1x
Windows 95